Waldlauf 21. April 2010 Strecke 10 Km

Einlauf Herren Damen Zeit

1 1 34:38

2 2 34:58

3 3 35:46

4 4 36:10

5 5 36:13

6 6 36:18

7 7 36:29

8 8 36:33

9 9 36:39
10 10 36:43
11 11 36:52
12 12 37:05
13 13 37:13
14 1 37:15
15 14 37:26
16 15 37:28
17 16 37:29
18 17 38:24
19 18 38:47
20 19 38:56
21 20 39:18
22 21 39:19
23 22 39:27
24 23 39:28
25 24 39:31
26 25 39:38
27 26 39:40
28 27 39:43
29 28 39:48
30 29 39:57
31 30 40:02
32 31 40:12
33 32 40:15
34 33 40:24
35 34 40:44
36 35 40:50
37 36 40:51
38 37 40:54
39 38 40:55
40 39 41:19
41 40 41:24
42 41 42:07
43 42 42:11
44 43 42:16
45 44 42:20
46 45 42:32
47 46 42:34
48 2 42:50
49 47 42:51
50 48 42:52
51 49 42:54
52 3 42:56
53 50 43:01
54 51 43:03

Name Vorname

Heuberger Bruno
Schenk Felix
Hasler Bruno
Ernst Beat
Eisenring René
Hunziker Sven
Weiss Richard
Muller Thomas
Ibig Peter
Baumgartner Rolf
Birgi Rolf
Bosshard Patrick
Ebneter Martin
Landolt Claudia
Zehnder Felix
Heuberger Silvan
Bréandle Sepp
Kern Marcel

Klaus Yves

Fruh Philipp
Siiess Stefan
Greuter Kim

Burge Wilfried
Birge Karl
Kellenberger Ueli
Bolliger Armin
Reifler Koni
Knobel Josef
Baumann Hansruedi
Leuch Reto
Aperdannier Olaf
Sussli Eric
Gahwiler Hanspeter
Wick Marco
Barbic Goran
Klaus Walter
Dahler Werner
Eichhammer Giinther
Flisch Curdin
Monego Enrico
Hasler Peter
Helfenberger Engelbert
Wiederkehr Fabian
Rolli Gregor
Flammer Hermann
Weiss Roger
Ziegler Hans
Engeler Christa
Bannwart Jurg
Richle Karl

Kuratli Hans
Farner Monika
Spengler Ernst
Aperdannier Luca

JG
71
64
71
70
72
83
65
78
80
64
83
79
65
71
66
73
65
75
91
81
58
73
60
69
64
60
74
66
73
72
68
75
61
84
60
50
61
60
63
54
61
65
7
79
58
64
58
70
78
51
61
68
60
95

Ort

St. Margarethen
Wigoltingen
Rickenbach
Bertschikon
Oberuzwil
Rickenbach
Minchwilen
Rickenbach
Rickenbach
Neftenbach
Oberwil
Minchwilen
Affeltrangen
Jonschwil
Wangi

Wilen
Mosnang

wil

St. Margarethen
Frauenfeld
Schénenberg
Munchwilen
St. Gallen
Ebnat-Kappel
Ganterschwil
Hohentannen
Urnasch
Jlinau
Réaterschen
Affeltrangen
St. Gallen
Glarus

wil
Wiesendangen
wil
Weinfelden
Pfyn

Berg
Uesslingen
Tagerwilen
Lommis
Arnegg

wil
Happerswil
Zuzwil

wil
Rickenbach
Wellhausen
Kirchberg
Ebnat-Kappel
Mosnang
Lommis
Matzingen
St. Gallen

Esc

Verein wil

LC Uzwil

Run Fit Thurgau
Run-Fit Thurgau
LSV Frauenfeld

Lsc wil

Run Fit Thurgau
Run Fit Thurgau
OLG Welsikon/ ZH Pa
Run-Fit Thurgau
LSC Wil

LSV Frauenfeld
LSC Wil / LC Uzwil
Run Fit Thurgau
TV Aegelsee

LR Mosnang
LSC Wil

LC Uzwil

LSV Frauenfeld
LC Uzwil

LSC wil

LSC wil

LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang
Run Fit Thurgau
TV Hundwil

LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang
Run Fit Thurgau

Run Fit Thurgau
LSC Wil

LSV Frauenfeld
LSC Wil

Run Fit Thurgau
Tri Frauenfeld
LSV Frauenfeld
LSV Frauenfeld

LSC Wil

LAG Gossau
KTV Bitschwil
Run Fit Thurgau
TV Zuzwil
fehr-velos.ch
LSC Wil

LSV Frauenfeld
RC Kirchberg
LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang
Run Fit Thurgau

TSV St. Otmar



Waldlauf 21. April 2010

Einlauf Herren Damen Zeit
55 4 43:05
56 52 43:06
57 53 43:08
58 54 43:14
59 55 43:21
60 56 43:28
61 57 43:39
62 58 43:40
63 59 43:43
64 5 43:45
65 60 43:50
66 61 43:57
67 62 43:58
68 63 44:00
69 64 44:.01
70 65 44:09
71 66 44:15
72 67 44:17
73 68 44:22
74 69 44:23
75 6 44:24
76 70 44:28
77 71 44:34
78 72 44:37
79 73 44:41
80 7 44:46
81 74 44:49
82 8 44:52
83 75 44:55
84 9 45:15
85 10 45:17
86 11 45:19
87 76 45:21
88 77 45:43
89 78 45:46
920 12 46:00
91 79 46:01
92 13 46:02
93 80 46:05
94 14 46:13
95 81 46:14
96 82 46:16
97 83 46:26
98 84 46:29
99 85 46:47

100 15 46:50
101 86 47:06
102 87 47:18
103 88 47:25
104 16 47:27
105 89 47:30
106 17 47:41
107 90 47:50
108 91 47:56

Name Vorname

Mosberger Birgit
Wehrli Martin
Wany Roland
Brandle Viktor
Widmer Christoph
Maute Rolf
Widmer Michael

Schoénenberger Josef

Manser Hansruedi
Schwager Gabrielle
Widmer Hans
Merkle Othmar
Salwender Thomas
Kinzi Ernst
Bresselschmid Bernd
Koch Hansjoérg
Schlumpf Dominik
Egger Dominic
Streiff Christoph
Bichsel Hans
Hasler Katja
Lippuner Christoph
Bosshard Peter
Staubli Daniel
Squillace Markus
Heckendorn Renate
Englert Benedikt
Neff Luzia

Zeller Philipp

Levi Priska
Schneider Nadja
Benz Regula
Gehrig Arnold
Schwizer Josef
Bircher Marco
Sliess Stephanie
Wirth Fredy

Bdsch Trix
Krahemann Edi
Manser Silvia
Steinemann Roland
Schmid Urs
Eisenring Theo
Baumann Hans
Vogeli Thomas
Eberhard Karin
Ammann Hansruedi
Bissegger Patrick
Paul Dieter
Holenstein Bea
Claussen Malte
Allenspach Simone
Muller Martin

Ramp Matthias

JG
66
66
67
57
65
60
78
55
60
66
48
63
66
59
62
51
78
80
81
57
76
66
62
72
81
69
85
82
70
66
84
74
51
52
69
86
49
61
58
61
60
51
62
42
58
81
52
70
58
65
82
70
54
80

Strecke 10 Km

Ort
Frauenfeld
Zuberwangen
Frauenfeld
Gossau
Kirchberg
Sirnach
Frauenfeld
Mosnhang
Affeltrangen
wil
Matzingen
Kreuzlingen
wil
Matzingen
Niederuzwil
Frauenfeld
Sulgen
Butschwil
Winterthur
Landschlacht
Zuzwil
Frauenfeld
Felben - Wellhause
Ziberwangen
Minchwilen
Birglen

St. Gallen
Wilen
Gachnang
Oberuzwil
Untereggen
wil

Libingen
Niederglatt
Oberuzwil
Schdnenberg
Erlen

Stein

Wilen
Niederbiren
Gossau
Bazenheid
Bitschwil
Réaterschen
Bronschhofen
wil
Bettwiesen
Mosnang
Bronschhofen
Wilen

St. Gallen
Rickenbach
wil
Bronschhofen

Verein

LSV Frauenfeld
LSC wil

LSV Frauenfeld
Sportclub Hulftegg
Sportclub Hulftegg
LSC Wil

LSV Frauenfeld

LSV Frauenfeld
LSC wil

Run-Fit Thurgau
Run Fit Thurgau
LSC wil

LSV Frauenfeld
LSC Wil

LSV Frauenfeld
Run Fit Thurgau
LR Mosnang

Run Fit Thurgau

LSV Frauenfeld
LSV Frauenfeld

LSC Wil

Run-Fit Thurgau
LG Staufen
LSC Wil

LSV Frauenfeld
Run-Fit Thurgau
LR Mosnang
LSC wil

LR Mosnang
TriMotion Varioserv
LC Uzwil

Run-Fit Thurgau
LR Mosnang

LSC Wil

Lauftreff Uzwil

LSC Wil / LRM

LR Mosnang
LSC Wil

LSC Wil
TV Aegelsee
VfL Bad Schwartau

LSC wil

Esc

wil



Waldlauf 21. April 2010 Strecke 10 Km

Einlauf Herren Damen Zeit
109 92 48:07
110 93 48:17
111 94 48:25
112 95 48:29
113 96 48:37
114 97 48:39
115 18 48:40
116 98 48:41
117 99 48:42
118 19 48:48
119 20 48:53
120 100 49:02
121 49:07
122 101 49:15
123 102 49:21
124 103 49:23
125 21 49:39
126 104 49:46
127 22 49:47
128 23 50:06
129 105 50:08
130 24 50:14
131 25 50:21
132 106 50:23
133 26 50:27
134 27 50:30
135 107 50:57
136 28 51:01
137 29 51:14
138 108 51:26
139 109 51:28
140 110 51:39
141 30 51:41
142 111 51:52
143 112 52:04
144 31 52:05
145 113 52:30
146 32 52:36
147 33 52:45
148 34 52:48
149 114 52:49
150 115 52:55
151 116 52:56
152 35 52:57
153 117 53:05
154 36 53:23
155 118 53:32
156 37 53:46
157 38 53:53
158 119 53:57
159 39 54:08
160 40 54:14
161 41 54:39
162 120 54:45

Name Vorname

Widmer Peter

Rutz Peter

Kuhn Alfred

Mauller Philipp
Allenspach Bruno
Peyer Roland
Wickli Heidi

Egli Peter
Sturzenegger Stefan
Isler Christine
Stadler Judith
Gallati Urs
Schénenberger Vreni
Wafler Peter
HablUtzel Herbert
Kdlbener Thomas
Buhl Yvonne
Holderegger Dominik
Leumann Astrid
Hasler Susan
Rabazo Julio
Kammerer Claudia
Bamert Regula
Frischknecht Daniel
Di Nardo Lory
Vollenweider Daniela
Hasler Stefan
Schnider Gertrud
Etter Franziska
Hugentobler Tobias
Liber Walter
Stadler Josef
Steiner Claudia
Widmer Franz
Segenreich Bruno
Vollenweider Janine
Halter Bruno
Bdsiger Helena
Schwarz Manuela
Tschann Vreni
Klager Martin

Sumi Arthur

Weber Heinrich
Keller Lucia
Wegmann Markus
Kalin Rita
Brunschwiler Pius
Hediger Christa
Salwender Beate
Heuscher Stephan
Jung Franziska
Scheuch Heidi
Zingg Alexandra
Grob Ludwig

JG
56
55
59
64
41
59
81
66
90
64
64
68
61
62
61
62
67
64
67
55
43
74
63
66
74
82
58
59
70
79
53
63
58
50
69
86
69
59
68
68
55
53
56
59
68
60
44
69
65
62
86
56
75
52

Ort
Frauenfeld
Hauptwil
Stehrenberg
Kirchberg
Rickenbach
Schwarzenbach
Tuttwil
Gachnang
Fischingen
Gachnang
Kirchberg
Rossrti
Mosnhang
Lommis
Stehrenberg
Arnegg

wil

Wilen
Frauenfeld
Braunau
wil

Wilen

wil
Frauenfeld
Marwil
Winterthur
Lommis
Rickenbach
Frauenfeld
wil

St. Gallen
Kirchberg
Busswil

wil
Munchwilen
Dussnang
wil

wil
Rickenbach
Ottoberg
Mosnang
Wigoltingen
Mullheim
Kirchberg
Mosnang
St. Peterzell
wil
Uesslingen
wil

Gossau

St. Gallen
Pfyn
Busswil
Bazenheid

- tksc

LSV Frauenfeld
Run Fit Thurgau

Fraefel BIKE-TEAM
LSC Wil

Run Fit Thurgau
LSV Frauenfeld

LSV Frauenfeld
KTV Wil

LR Mosnang
LSC Wil

LSC wil

LSC wil

LSV Frauenfeld
LR Mosnang
LSC Wil

LSC Wil

LSC Wil

LSV Frauenfeld
Run-Fit Thurgau

LSC wil
LSC Wil
LSV Frauenfeld

LG Wittenbach
KTV Wil
LSC Wil
LSC Wil
LSC wil

LSC Wil

LSC Wil
Lauftreff Uzwil
Run-Fit Thurgau
LR Mosnang
Run-Fit Thurgau
Run-Fit Thurgau
KTV Wil

LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang
LSC Wil

LSV Frauenfeld
LSC Wil

LSC Wil

HSB

LSV Frauenfeld

LSC wil



Waldlauf 21. April 2010 Strecke 10 Km

Esc

Einlauf  Herren  Damen Zeit Name Vorname JG Ort Verein wil
163 121 54:51 Wetter Bruno 71 Butschwil LR Mosnang
164 122 54:54 Buhler Markus 61 Wangi LSC Wil
165 42 54:58 Hostettler Tatjana 72 Rossriti
166 43 54:59 Lenz Priska 69 Rossriti
167 44 55:02 Suter Silva 63 Frauenfeld LSV Frauenfeld
168 123 55:11 Hunziker Walter 54 Rickenbach LSC wil
169 45 56:10 Fischli Andrea 79 Wil
169 45 56:10 Fischli Sandra 81 Bronschhofen
171 47 56:31 Lenz Jeannette 73 Wil LSC Wil
172 48 56:34 Widmer Astrid 67 Kirchberg SC Hulftegg
173 49 56:48 Geiges Ruth 63 Warth LSV Frauenfeld
174 50 56:51 Tilotta Manuela 68 Bronschhofen LSC Wil
175 124 57:55 Stutz Kurt 56 Wiezikon TG
176 51 58:01 Grindler Jacqueline 64 Wittenbach LG Wittenbach/TRI S
177 52 58:02 Vetsch Regula 71 Abtwil LG Wittenbach
178 125 58:03 Vetsch Christian 34 Abtwil LC Brihl SG
179 53 58:57 Lanzlinger Eveline 74 Kirchberg LSC Wil
180 54 59:06 Tavarner Gracia 64 Sulgen Run-Fit Thurgau
181 55 59:08 Siess Cécile 60 Schoénenberg LC Uzwil
182 126 1:01:15 Meier Toni 41 Butschwil LR Mosnang
183 56 1:01:22 Miller Sabrina 84 Rickenbach Run-Fit Thurgau
184 127 1:01:39 Rothenberger Hans 47 Weingarten LSC Wil
185 57 1:01:40 Stadler Bea 62 Wilen LSC Wil
186 58 1:02:33 Nobel Murielle 70 Felben-Wellhausen LSV Frauenfeld
187 59 1:04:00 Guttinger Margrith 51 Bonau Run-Fit Thurgau
188 128 1:11:40 Gerber Peter 45 Herisau Run-Fit Thurgau

Schiler/Innen 5 km

Rang Zeit Name Vorname JG Ort Verein
1 19:25 Baumgartner Timon 96 Neftenbach OLG Welsikon
2 20:59 Baumgartner Jonas 96 Neftenbach OLG Welsikon
3 21:14 Walder Christoph 96 Muhlrati LR Mosnang
4  21:44 Baumgartner Nathan 96 Neftenbach OLG Welsikon
5 22:05 Breitenmoser Roman 96 Mosnhang LR Mosnang
6 22:06 Walder Regula 96 Muhlriti LR Mosnang
7 27119 Schulz Marco 98 Bronschhofen EC Wil
8 29:58 Tonz Adina 98 Busswil




